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Product Overview

Product Description EN: UNCLE TOBYS VITA WEETIES BREAKFAST CEREAL ORIGINAL
510G
Product Marketing Message EN: UNCLE TOBYS WEETIES breakfast cereal are the

uncomplicated, wholesome and tasty way to get your day off to a
good start. UNCLE TOBYS WEETIES are a perfectly simple
breakfast cereal. They're made with 99% wholegrain toasted
wheat, they're a source of fibre and low in fat, and they taste
great. For extra freshness, try adding fresh berries or bananas.
Get your day off to a great start with all-natural goodness and
simplicity of UNCLE TOBYS WEETIES.

Brand Marketing Description

Regulated Product Description

Product Bullet Points

Feature Benefit
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Variant

Brand

Import Classification Details

EN: ORIGINAL 510G

GLN 7613039000373
UNCLE TOBYS / VITA WEETIES

Import Classification Type Code

Import Classification Value

Diet Information

Packaging Claim

Local Packaging Claim Reference

Nutrition

Health Claim

Health Claim Description

VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

Diet Type
Diet Type Diet Type Subcode |Is Diet Type Marked | Diet Type
On Package Certification
Agency
VEGETARIAN
VEGAN

Nutritional Claim

Building D, 1 Homebush Bay Drive Rhodes, NSW 2138

Disclaimer: The information is correct at the date of issue and may be subject to change. Please check the product label before consuming

products.

Page 2 of 6



Health Star Rating

Age Indication

Nutritional Values

Nutrition 100 GRM Daily Intake 30 GRM Daily Intake

Information

Serving Size (30 GRM) (30 GRM) (30 GRM) (30 GRM)

Energy (kJ, kcal) 1490 Kilojoule 450 Kilojoule 5%

Protein (g), total 10.1 Gram 3 Gram 6%

Fat (g), total 1.8 Gram 0.5 Gram 1%

Carbohydrate 67.8 Gram 20.3 Gram 7%

Sodium 375 Milligram 115 Milligram 5%

Fibre (g), total dietary; 12.7 Gram 3.8 Gram 13%

determined gravimetrically

by the AOAC total dietary

fibre method

Fatty Acids (g), total 0.4 Gram 0.1 Gram 1%

saturated

Sugars (g), total 0.4 Gram 0.1 Gram 1%

Riboflavin (mg) 1.42 Microgram 0.43 Microgram | 25%

Niacin-B3 (mg) 8.3 Microgram 2.5 Microgram 25%

Folate 200 Microgram 60 Microgram 30%
Pack Hierarchy

Packaging Type & Packaging Material Type

Packaging Type

Packaging Material Type

BBG - BBG - Bag in Box

LAMINATED_CARTON - Laminated Carton

Packaging Languages
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Main Product GTIN 09300605153752

Product Structure

Item Type | EAN/GTIN Variant ID | FERT Quantity | PDHID

CA 19300605153759 | 1 12561970 412125
EA | 09300605153752 | 1, 2 12561970 | 10 787405
Item Type | EAN/GTIN Height | Depth | Width | Net Gross Volume
Weight Weight
CA 19300605153759 | 339 454 346 5.1 KGM 6.442 KGM 53.251
MMT MMT MMT DMQ
EA [ 09300605153752 | 320 67 MMT | 218 510 GRM 586 GRM 4.674
MMT MMT DMQ
Ingredients
Ingredients EN:Wholegrain Wheat (99%), Salt. Vitamins: Vitamins (B1, Niacin,

B2, Folic Acid). Contains Gluten, Wheat. May Contain Barley, Oats,
Rye, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts, Lupin.

Allergy Information

Allergy Codes, Descriptions and Level of Containment

Code | Description Level of Containment
AM Milk and its derivates MAY_CONTAIN

AN Tree Nuts (Nuts) and its Derivates MAY_CONTAIN

AW Cereals containing gluten and their derivates CONTAINS

GB Barley And Barley Products (Glutencontaining Grain) [ MAY_CONTAIN

GO Oat And Oat Products (Gluten Containing Grain) MAY_CONTAIN
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Code | Description

Level of Containment

NL Lupine and its derivates

MAY_CONTAIN

uw Wheat and its derivates

CONTAINS

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Selling Market

Country of Origin

Measurement Details

Other Details

PDHID

Alternate ID

Foodstuff ID

GS1/Industry Categories

Minimum Days of Shelf Life from
Production

GLN: 9300605000001
Name: Nestlé Australia
Address:

AUSTRALIA

Made in Australia from at least 99% Australian ingredients

Net Weight: 510 GRM

Gross Weight: 586.000 GRM
Depth: 67.000 MMT

Height: 320.000 MMT
Width: 218.000 MMT
Volume: 4.674 DMQ

412124

09300605153752_AU_9300605000001 - 12561970 - 1 - EA

10000284 10000284 - Cereals Products - Ready to Eat (Shelf
Stable)

365
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Minimum Days of Shelf Life at Arrival 274

Non Genetically Modified Organism
(GMO)

Consumer Preparation

Storage Conditions

Max Temperature (Storage) 30.0 CEL
Min Temperature (Storage) 6.0 CEL
Consumer Storage Instructions EN: Store in A Cool Dry Place

Consumer Usage Instructions

Precautions

Preparation Instruction EN: Enjoy A Balanced Breakfast Choose Uncle Tobys Weeties ..And
Add: Weeties 1 Serve Dairy 1/2-1 Cup Fruit 150g Water 1 Glas

Serving Suggestion

Date the PDF was created

Date 08.05.2026
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